
St Patrick’s National School 

Provisional School Calendar 2021/2022 

Term 1 
School Opening  Thursday  26th August 2021       School open for all students and 
staff 
                                                                                                   
26th August to 8th September (inclusive) Junior Infants will finish at 12.00 noon 
 
9th September onwards, Junior Infants will finish at 2.00pm 
 
School Holiday – Monday 27th September 2021 
  
School Midterm Break - Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 2021 
 
Christmas Holidays - Thursday 23rd December 2021 to Wednesday 5th Jan 2022                       
Thursday @12.00 noon (2 weeks) 
 

 
 

Term 2 
 

6th January 2022            Thursday    School re-opens after Christmas Break 
 
Midterm Break   Thursday 24th February and Friday 25th February  
 
St Patrick’s Day       Thursday  17th March 2022  
School Holiday          Friday 18th March 2022                      
 
Easter Holidays       Monday 11th April to Friday 22nd April 2022 (Easter holidays 2 
weeks) School closed at 12.00 noon on Friday 8th April 2022  
 

 

Term 3 
  25th April 2022 – School re-opens after Easter Break  
 
Bank Holiday  -  Monday 2nd May 2022 
Bank Holiday - Monday 6th June 2022 
 
Summer Holidays – Wednesday 22 June 2022 – 12pm  
 
 



 


